LYGOS ¢

NAME: VIRTUE: COVEMANT:
PLAYER: VICE: TITLE:
CHROMICLE: CONCEPT: SIRE:

ATTRIBUTES

POwer | NTELLIGENCE@OOOOOOO0O0O0 | STRENGTHO®OOOO0O000O0 | PRESENCE  ©000000000

i
]

-

ST

finesse | wirs ©000000000 | DEXTERITY®OOOOO00OO0 | MANPULATION ®000000000

resistance | RESOLVE  @O000000000 | STAMINA ®000000000 | COMPOSURE ©000000000

| SKILLS ] OTHER TRAITS

r MENTAL 1 DISCIPLINES HEALTH

iAcademlcs OOOOOOOOOO OOOOOOO_ ) @DDDDDDDDDDDDDD
| Computer 0000000000 . @‘ 0.1, )

t Crafts 0000000000 i ) WILLPOWER
 Investigation OOOO0O0O0000 ’ ‘ ’
E Medicine OO0O0O0O00000 i A 4 “ 45 Max . Remaining

Oceult  0OOOO0000O | i« BLOOD POTENCY

.

TR Ve
@ b

|

R B

——

e

= rper -

' Politics 0000000000 | , o) ©000000000

L_Saence 0000000000 |

" PHYSICAL | AT’
:‘ (1 unskilled) i 0000000000 Max | Remaining
Athletics 0000000000 | .0000000000 \

| Brawl 0000000000 j og@epooooo ﬁEMAW Y
'Drive: 0000000000 | . 0000000000
| Firearms 0000000000 ! __--000000Q000
| Larceny 0000000000 | o’ ooqgoooooo
 Stealth - 0000000000 | = g;_OOOOoooooo
 Survival  OOOO0O0000O ! ~ £ 70000009000
LVIeaponry 0000000000 | : ooo,ooooooo

.

i SOCIAL FLAWS
(-1 unskilled) : ) K
i Animal Ken OOOO0O0O0000 /
| Empathy 0000000000 | Size:

t Expression OOO0OO0O000O0 . Speed:
b ! Intimidation OOOOOOO00O0 ! ’ \’VEAKNESS Defense:
| Persuasion OOO0O0O000OO | Armor:
: Socialize OOO000000O0 ! Initiative Mod:
| Streetwise OOO0O000000 ! Experience:
Ellbterfuge OOOOOOOOOO 5 Attributes 5/4/3 + Skills 11/7/4 (+3 Specidlties) * Clan (+1 bonus Attribute; see p. 92) * Covenant* Blood Potency 1 (May be increased with Merit

points) * Disciplines 3 (Two dots must be in-clan) * Merits 7 « (Buying the f‘ﬁh dot in Attributes, Skills or Merits costs two points) ® Health = Stamina +

V HTAE

N R W T

]

— N WA U1ON~J Q0 \O =
oloNoNoNoNONONONONG)

Size * Willpower = Resolve + Composure * Size = 5 for adult human-sized Kindred * Defense = Lowest of Dexterity or Wits * Initiative Mod = Dexterity +
Composure * Speed = Strength + Dexterlfy +5 + Starting Humanity = 7 * Vitae = d10 roll ?




¥

HISTORY
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
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RITUALS

DESCRIPTION

Age:
Apparent Age:

L LANGUAGES {iiwe

COMBAT

Weapon/Attack Dice Mod. Range Clip Size

 DERANGEMENTS 8E EQUIPMENT

Durability Structure Size Cost
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